—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position Other Positions Held
Operations Manager
O&M Technician IV
Operations Supervisor
O&M Technician V
O&M Technician V
O&M Technician V
O&M Technician IV
O&M Technician IV
O&M Technician llI
O&M Technician llI
O&M Technician Il
O&M Technician Il
O&M Technician Il
O&M Technician IV
O&M Technician Il
O&M Technician |

Special District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Department
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$150,071
$138,148
$128,607
$121,638
$121,437
$120,944
$112,338
$107,602
$89,933
$81,402
$78,452
$72,748
$70,712
$70,310
$69,357
$15,718



