	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$150,071
2.	O&M Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$138,148
3.	Operations Supervisor		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$128,607
4.	O&M Technician V		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$121,638
5.	O&M Technician V		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$121,437
6.	O&M Technician V		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$120,944
7.	O&M Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$112,338
8.	O&M Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$107,602
9.	O&M Technician III		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$89,933
10.	O&M Technician III		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$81,402
11.	O&M Technician II		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$78,452
12.	O&M Technician II		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$72,748
13.	O&M Technician II		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$70,712
14.	O&M Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$70,310
15.	O&M Technician II		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$69,357
16.	O&M Technician I		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Operations	\$15,718